3/3/2019 Para-cyclists

Champion Lakes 25km

Peter Allen
Richard Williams
Scott Davis

Daniel Sonnabend
Hayden Long

Neil McDougall

Para-Import

MH3
MH4
MC5
MH3
MC4
MH4

Raw Time
0:45:44.8
0:44:20

0:37:08.6
0:48:03.9
0:38:28.6
0:47:29.7

Lakes Day 25k

32.79
33.83
40.38
31.21
38.98
31.58

Corrected
Time

0:33:53
0:34:38
0:35:22
0:35:36
0:35:37
0:37:06

Rank Points C“é':"t

1 25 Yes

2 20 Yes
3

4 15 Yes
5 10 Yes
6 5 Yes

Club
ATTA
ATTA

ATTA
ATTA
ATTA



